Our Branches

Networks all over Bangladesh

Sl. Branch Name with Address Name of In-charge Contact Numbers & Email
Agrabad Branch Mr. Md. Sher Ali Khan Office # 02333315418
City General Insurance Company Ltd. | Dy. Managing Director | Mobile # 01711-421668

1 | Manzoor Building (15t floor) & Branch Incharge Email: agrabad@cityinsurance.com.bd
67, Agrabad C/A, Chattogram.
B. B. Avenue Branch Mr. Ahmed Asif Office # 02223387362
City General Insurance Company Ltd. | EVP & Branch Incharge | Mobile # 01719-686947

2 | Lily Pond Center, Suit # 16E (16" Email: bbave@cityinsurance.com.bd
Floor)
3, R.K. Mission Road, Dhaka-1203.
Barishal Branch Mr. Md. Amanullah Office # 02478865377

3 City General Insurance Company Ltd. | Aman Mobile # 01724-702375
47/47, Sadar Road (3" floor), Sr. Officer & Branch Email: barishal@cityinsurance.com.bd
Barishal. Manager
Begum Bazar Branch Mr. Ataur Rahman Office # 7342574

4 City General Insurance Company Ltd. | Sr. Manager & Branch Mobile # 01954-384889
71/72, Begum Bazar Incharge Email:
Chawk Bazar, Dhaka-1000. begumbazar@cityinsurance.com.bd
Benapole Branch Mr. Md. Shahenur Mobile # 01711-267567

5 City General Insurance Company Ltd. | Hossain (Rubel) Email: benapole@cityinsurance.com.bd
Rahman Chamber (3 Floor), VP & Branch Incharge
Benapole Bazar, Benapole, Jashore.
Bahaddarhat Branch Mr. Mohammad Hayder | Office # 031-656770
City General Insurance Company Ltd. | Al Mobile # 01820-985141

6 | Siraj Building (2" Floor), Manager & Branch Email:
671/D, Sholakbahar, CDA Avenue, Incharge baddarhat@cityinsurance.com.bd
Bahaddarhat, Chattogram.
Board Bazar Branch Mr. Apel Mahmood Mobile # 01750-009435
City General Insurance Company Ltd. | DVP & Branch Incharge | Email:

7| 1212/A, Meherjan Plaza, 3" Floor of boardbazar@cityinsurance.com.bd
Agrani Bank, Board Bazar, Gazipur.
Bogura Branch Mr. Shudhan Kumar Office # 02589905631
City General Insurance Company Ltd. | Ghosh Mobile # 01780-581471

8 Siraj Market, Boro Gollar Mor DM & Branch Incharge | Email: bogra@cityinsurance.com.bd
Raja Bazar Road, Bogura.
Cumilla Branch Mr. Md. Mizanur Office # 02334405893
City General Insurance Company Ltd. | Rahman Mobile # 01818818776

9 257/240, Haji Mansion, Dy. Manager & Branch | Email: comilla@cityinsurance.com.bd
Monohorpur, Cumilla—3500. Incharge
Dilkusha Branch Mr. Md. Shafig Uddin Office # 02223384652

10 City General Insurance Company Ltd. | EVP & Branch Mobile # 01718-059504

44, Dilkusha C/A, (7t floor),
Dhaka-1000.

Incharge

Email: dilkusha@cityinsurance.com.bd




Sl Branch Name with Address Name of In-charge Contact Numbers & Email
11 | Dinajpur Branch Mr. Md. Mamun Ur Office # 0258-9923585
City General Insurance Company Ltd. | Rashid Mobile # 01718-836289
Masjid Market, Chowk Bazar, AVP & Branch Email: dinajpur@cityinsurance.com.bd
Dinajpur. Incharge
12 | Elephant Road Branch Mr. Kazi Tanvir Eyear Office # 0222 3387296
City General Insurance Company Ltd. | VP & Branch Incharge | Mobile # 01789-794037 Email:
Baitul Hossain Bldg. (3 Floor) elephantroad@cityinsurance.com.bhd
27, Dilkusha C/A, Dhaka-1000.
13 | English Road Branch Mr. Md. Ahsanul Office # 47113754
City General Insurance Company Ltd. | Hoque Mobile # 01712-132425
9, North South Road, SVP & Branch Email:
Bangshal, Dhaka-1000. Incharge englishroad@cityinsurance.com.bd
14 | Faridpur Branch Mr. Diponkar Pal Mobile # 01723-232255
City General Insurance Company Ltd. | Manager & Branch Email: faridpur@cityinsurance.com.bd
4/269, South Alipur, New Market, Incharge
Faridpur
15 | Gulshan Branch Mr. Md. Moshiur Office # 48812114
City General Insurance Company Ltd. | Rahman Mobile # 01921-222810
Flat-A6, House No. Ta-136, Middle Sr. Manager & Branch | Email: gulshan@cityinsurance.com.bd
Badda, Dhaka-1212 Incharge
16 | Imamgonj Branch Mr. Jahangir Alam Office # 57318671
City General Insurance Company Ltd. | DVP & Branch Mobile # 01913-331505
31-33, Ray Issor Chandro Shil Incharge Email: imamgonj@cityinsurance.com.bd
Bahadur Street (5™ Floor), Imamgon;,
Dhaka.
17 | Ishwardi Branch Mr. Md. Masum Office # 02588846462
City General Insurance Company Ltd. | AVP & Branch Mobile # 01711-108804
HMK Building (2" Floor) Station Road | Incharge Email: iswardi@cityinsurance.com.bd
Ishwardi Bazar, Pabna.
18 | Islampur Branch Mr. Md. A. A. Asiful Office # 57392738
City General Insurance Company Ltd. | Islam Chowdhury Mobile # 01911-754176
101, Mala Corporation, VP & Branch Incharge | Email: islampur@cityinsurance.com.bd
Islampur Road (2" Floor), Dhaka-
1100.
19 | Jashore Branch Mr. Sharif Abir Ahmed Office # 02477760153
City General Insurance Company Ltd. | AVP & Branch Mobile # 01712-257409
Bangla Bazar (1%t Floor) Incharge Email: jessore@cityinsurance.com.bd
M.K. Road, Jashore.
20 | Kawran Bazar Branch Mr. Rumi Ahmad Office # 55013478, 55013476 Fax #
City General Insurance Company Ltd. | Dy. Manager & Branch | 58155980
Hasney Tower (4" Floor), 3/A, Incharge Mobile # 01621-189492
Kawran Bazar C/A, Dhaka. Email:
kawranbazar@cityinsurance.com.bd
21 | Khulna Branch Mr. Md. Anowar Office # 477726632
City General Insurance Company Ltd. | Hossain Mobile # 01714-304423
Nizam Chamber, 7, Old Jashore EVP & Branch Email: khulna@cityinsurance.com.bd
Road, Khulna. Incharge
22 | Kushtia Branch Mosammat Margena Office # 071-73656

City General Insurance Company Ltd.
Lovely Tower (5% floor),
55, N. S. Road, Kushtia.

Khatun
DVP & Branch
Incharge

Mobile # 01711-484827
Email: kushtia@cityinsurance.com.bd
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23 | Local Office Mr. A. K. M. Mohiuddin | Office # 02223390772 & 02223384072
City General Insurance Company Ltd. | Dy. Managing Director | Mobile # 01819-226449
Baitul Hossain Building (3" Floor) & Branch Incharge Email: local@cityinsurance.com.bd
27, Dilkusha C/A, Dhaka-1000.
24 | Malibagh Branch Abul Kalam Mobile # 01710-912877 &
City General Insurance Company Ltd. | Dy. Managing Director | 01676-217271
Haque Chamber (8" Floor) & Branch Incharge Email: malibag@cityinsurance.com.bd
3, DIT Avenue, Motijheel, Dhaka-
1000.
25 | Mawna Branch Mr. Md. Ahidul Islam Mobile # 01715-051294
City General Insurance Company Ltd. | Bhuiyan Email: mawna@scityinsurance.com.bd
Shahidullah Complex-2 DVP & Branch
Mymensingh Road, Mawna Incharge
Chowrasta, Sreepur, Gazipur.
26 | Manikganj Branch Mr. Md. Salim-Al-Azad | Office # 996610993
City General Insurance Company Ltd. | Sr. Officer & Branch Mobile # 01711-934924
56/1, Shahid Rafique Road, Incharge Email: manikgonj@cityinsurance.com.bd
Manikgan;.
27 | Mymensingh Branch Mr. Md. Office # 02996667311
City General Insurance Company Ltd. | Hasanuzzaman Mobile # 01711-612625
64, Baro Bazar, Mymensingh. Sr.Manager & Branch | Email:
Incharge mymensing@cityinsurance.com.bd
28 | Motijheel Branch Mr. Md. Salim Hossain | Office # 9515806
City General Insurance Company Ltd. | SEVP & Branch Mobile # 01776-299322
1/B, DIT Avenue, Motijheel C/A, Incharge Email: motijheel@cityinsurance.com.bd
Dhaka-1000.
29 | Naogaon Branch Most. Shamina Parvin | Office # 02588882698
City General Insurance Company Ltd. | Sr. Ex. Officer & Mobile # 01783-646133
Rupali Market, Hotel Potti (Sonar Branch Incharge Email: naogaon@cityinsurance.com.bd
Potti)
Naogaon
30 | Narayanganj Branch Mr. Mustafizur Office # 7630200
City General Insurance Company Ltd. | Rahman Mobile # 01718-726754
53/1, S. M. Maleh Road, (Haji Plaza) Sr. Vice President & Email:
Tanbazar, Naranyangan,]. Branch Incharge narayangonj@cityinsurance.com.bd
31 | Narsingdi Branch Marjia Begum Office # 02224453064
City General Insurance Company Ltd. | (Nasima) Mobile # 01711-683291
2/E, C&B Road, Narsingdi. Manager & Branch Email: narsingdi@cityinsurance.com.bd
Incharge
32 | Noapara Branch Md. Mahfuzur Office: 477770123
City General Insurance Company Ltd. | Rahman Mobile # 01745519319
Holding No. 628, Green Super Market | Manager & Branch Email: noapara@cityinsurance.com.bd
(2t floor), Noapara Bus Station, Incharge
Avaynagar, Jashore.
33 | O.R. Nizam Road Branch Mr. Chowdhury Md. Office # 0233-4451239, 0233-4455197
City General Insurance Company Ltd. | Salehuddin Mobile # 01819-393408
Golden Plaza (4™ Floor) Dy. Managing Director | Email: ornizam@cityinsurance.com.bd
1692, C.D.A Avenue, East Nasirabad | & Branch Incharge
Chattogram.
34 | Pabna Branch Mr. Md. Jakir Hossain | Office # 02588844312

City General Insurance Company Ltd.
Muktijodha Super Market Complex
(2 floor) Abdul Hamid Road, Pabna.

VP & Branch Incharge

Mobile # 01765-367229
Email: pabna@cityinsurance.com.bd




Sl Branch Name with Address Name of In-charge Contact Numbers & Email
35 | Rajshahi Branch Mr. Md. Asik Ahmed Office # 02588853091
City General Insurance Company Ltd. | AM & Branch Incharge | Mobile # 01716-121541
Natore Road, Shaheb Bazar, Email: rajshahi@cityinsurance.com.bd
Rajshahi.
36 | Rangpur Branch Mr. Md. Jamil Uddin Office # 02589967737
City General Insurance Company Ltd. | Sr. Manager & Branch | Mobile# 01721-216860
Uthsorgha Bhaban (2™ Floor) Incharge Email: rangpur@cityinsurance.com.bd
Station Road, Rangpur.
37 | Saidpur Branch Mr. Md. Tajul Islam Office # 02589957747
City General Insurance Company Ltd. | VP & Branch Incharge | Mobile # 0171-2315144
Rice Market (Molla Road), Saidpur, Email: saidpur@cityinsurance.com.bd
Nilphamari.
38 | Satkhira Branch Mr. Md. Sanny Office # 477741444
City General Insurance Company Ltd. | Abdullah Mobile # 01880-404605
Besides BRTC Bus Counter, Satkhira. | Sr. Officer & Branch Email: satkhira@cityinsurance.com.bd
Incharge
39 | Sherpur Branch Mr. Md. Khurshed Mobile # 01717-054865
City General Insurance Company Ltd. | Alam Email: sherpur@cityinsurance.com.bd
Khairampur Moor Sr. Manager & Branch
Al-Amin Jewelers (2" Floor) Incharge
Munshi Bazar, Sherpur.
40 | Shyamoli Branch Mr. Md. Firoz Shah Office # 48118969
City General Insurance Company Ltd. | Alam Mobile # 01725-082525
14, PC Culture Bhaban (4% Floor) DVP & Branch Email: shyamoli@cityinsurance.com.bd
Shyamoli, Dhaka. Incharge
41 | Sunamganj Branch Mr. Md. Jamil Ahmed Office # 02996600229
City General Insurance Company DVP & Branch Mobile # 01714-030736
Ltd.Mobarak Bhaban (1st floor) G. S. Incharge Email:
Road, Sunamgan]. sunamgonj@ecityinsurance.com.bd
42 | Sylhet Branch Mr. Parvez Ahmed Office # 02996635696
City General Insurance Company Ltd. | SEVP & Branch Mobile # 01712-139156
Purbani Shopping Complex (2™ floor) | Incharge Email: sylhet@cityinsurance.com.bd
Room # 11 & 12, East Zindabazar,
Sylhet.
43 | Tangail Branch Mr. Md. Hafizur Office # 02997752159
City General Insurance Company Ltd. | Rahman Mobile # 01820-052571
Main Road, Tangail Manager & Branch Email: tangail@cityinsurance.com.bd
Incharge
44 | Uttara Branch Mr. Meer Walidur Office # 48962162 & 4896211
City General Insurance Company Ltd. | Rahim (Mohan) Mobile # 01718-741518
House # 41, Road # 2, Sector # 3, VP & Branch Incharge | Email: uttara@cityinsurance.com.bd
AB Super Market, Uttara, Dhaka.
45 | VIP Road Branch Mst. Moni Office # 41052790
City General Insurance Company Ltd. | SVP & Branch Mobile # 01642-004054
169, Shahid Nazrul Islam Sarani, Incharge Email: vip.br@cityinsurance.com.bd

Palton, Dhaka.




